
 
SMMOM 2018 

Held at North Point High School, Waldorf, MD 
Clinic days July 28th & 29th, 2018 

 
Summary Report 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

861 Day # Volunteers Total Hrs 
93 Thurs 114 609

954 Fri 403 3,134
217 Sat 475 3,441

992 7,184

10.1
64
93
29
18
34
35
60
91

218
223

Dental Assistants that worked Friday
Dental Assistants that worked Saturday

Breakout of Details
Totals

Hygienists athat worked Sat

Medical that worked Fri
Medical that worked Sat

Dentists that worked Friday
Dentists that worked Saturday

Our Incredible Volunteers  - Thanks to Everyone!!
Registered Volunteers         /              Volunteer Hours

Pre-Registered
Walk-Ins

Total Reg Volunteers
Unable to attend

Gen Support Volunteers that worked Sat
Gen Support Volunteers that worked Fri

Hygienists that worked Fri

Avg Hours Worked per day

 

Group Pre-Reg
Walk-

Ins
Num 
Vol's

No-
Shows

Voltrs 
Attend  -ing

Total Hrs
Avg Hrs 

Wkd

Value of 
Wages 

Donated

Dental Volunteer 296 24 320 82 238 2,092 8.8 $37,658
Dentist 149 6 155 24 131 1,183 9.0 $118,266
General Volunteer 372 40 412 103 309 3,401 11.0 $44,207
Medical 3 7 10 0 10 62 6.2 $6,192
Medical Volunteer 34 6 40 5 35 305 8.7 $13,732
Pharmacy 1 6 7 1 6 49 8.2 $3,196
Vendor 9 4 13 2 11 93 8.5 $1,675

Totals 864 93 957 217 740 7,185 8.6 $224,926

$910,681
$224,926

$1,135,607Combined Worth of Service & Labor

Average Vaule to Patient

$1,112

Value of Services Rendered
Value of Donated Labor

 Volunteer Hrs./Value Summary


