

## **SMMOM 2018**

## Held at North Point High School, Waldorf, MD Clinic days July 28th & 29th, 2018

## Summary Report

Our Incredible Volunteers - Thanks to Everyone!!											
Register	olunteer Hours										
Pre-Registered	861	Day	#Volunteers	Total Hrs							
Walk-Ins	93	Thurs	114	609							
Total Reg Volunteers	954	Fri	403	3,134							
Unable to attend	217	Sat	475	3,441							
	992	7,184									
Breakout of Details											
Avg Ho	10.1										
Dentists	64										
Dentists :	93										
Medio	29	4									
Medic	18										
Hygien	34										
Hygieni	35	ND9									
Dental Assis	60										
Dental Assista	91	TOTAL TRANS									
Gen Support \	218										
Gen Support V	223										

Volunteer Hrs./Value Summary											
Group	Pre-Reg	Walk- Ins	Num Vol's	No- Shows	Voltrs Attend -ing	Total Hrs	Avg Hrs Wkd	Value of Wages Donated			
Dental Volunteer	296	24	320	82	238	2,092	8.8	\$37,658			
Dentist	149	6	155	24	131	1,183	9.0	\$118,266			
General Volunteer	372	40	412	103	309	3,401	11.0	\$44,207			
Medical	3	7	10	0	10	62	6.2	\$6,192			
Medical Volunteer	34	6	40	5	35	305	8.7	\$13,732			
Pharmacy	1	6	7	1	6	49	8.2	\$3,196			
Vendor	9	4	13	2	11	93	8.5	\$1,675			
Totals	864	93	957	217	740	7,185	8.6	\$224,926			
	Value of Services Rendered Value of Donated Labor			· · ·	Average Vaule to Patient						
	Combined Worth of Service & Labor			\$1,135,607	\$1,112						